LED GROUND FIXTURE RAY
AREA OF APPLICATION »
 Suitable for outdoor use
 Gardens
 Parks
GENERAL INFORMATION »
 Input voltage: AC85-265V
 Power: 10W; 15W; 20W; 30W; 50W

 Compact size
elmarkholding.eu
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
PRODUCT DETAILS »
DIMENSIONS »
Catalogue
 number
Watt
(W)
Whole fixture
lumens
(lm)
Colour temp.
(K)
Colour
96RAY10/WW 10 1000 3000  Black
96RAY10/W 10 1000 4000 Black
96RAY15/WW 15 1500 3000  Black
96RAY15/W 15 1500 4000 Black
96RAY20/WW 20 2000 3000  Black
96RAY20/W 20 2000 4000 Black
96RAY30/WW 30 3000 3000  Black
96RAY30/W 30 3000 4000 Black
96RAY50/WW 50 5000 3000  Black
96RAY50/W 50 5000 4000 Black
Catalogue number
D
(mm)
H